UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

NOTIFICATION No.322 /Cond.D.S.

Practical Date Sheet for the Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm.D)
Annual Examination, 2022 to be held in November/December, 2022

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

Time:- Morning (Group I & Group 1) = 08:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
Morning (Group 1 & Group V) = 11:00 a.m. to 02:00 p.m.
Afternoon (Group V & Group VI) = 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.
FIRST PROFESSIONAL
Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I Pharmaceutical Chemistry-11 Pharmaceutics-1 Physiology Anatomy & Histology
November / ; . ; .
D ber 2022 (Organic) (Biochemistry) (Physical Pharmacy)
ecember, Paper-7 Paper-8 Paper-9 Paper-10 Paper-11
Date 1&I11 Hl &IV V& VI 1&I11 " &1V V & VI 1&I11 H &1V V& VI 1&I11 " &1V V& VI 1&I11 " &1V V& VI
BATCH BATCH BATCH BATCH BATCH
05-11-2022, Saturday 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 9&10 11 &12 13&14 15& 16 17 & 18 19& 20 21 & 22 23 & 24 25 & 26 27 & 28 29 &30
06-11-2022, Sunday 7&8 9&10 11&12 13&14 15& 16 17 & 18 19 & 20 21 & 22 23 & 24 25 & 26 27 & 28 29 & 30 1&2 3&4 5&6
07-11-2022, Monday 13& 14 15& 16 17 & 18 19 & 20 21 & 22 23& 24 25 & 26 27 & 28 29 & 30 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 9&10 11&12
08-11-2022, Tuesday 19& 20 21 & 22 23&24 25 & 26 27 & 28 29 & 30 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 9&10 11&12 13& 14 15& 16 17 & 18
09-11-2022, Wednesday| 25 & 26 27 & 28 29 & 30 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 9&10 11&12 13& 14 15&16 17 & 18 19& 20 21 & 22 23& 24
31&32 33& 34
91 & 92 93 & 94 95 & 96 35&36
10-11-2022, Thursday 102 & 103 104 & 105 106 & 107 128 & 129 130 & 131 - 39 &40 41 54 & 55 60 & 61 62 & 63 64 & 65 - - -
50 & 51 52 & 53
97 & 98 99 & 100 101 g; ggg 44 & 45
11-11-2022, Friday 108 & 109 110 & 111 112 & 113 39 &40 41 - 56 & 57 58 46 & 47 66 & 67 68 & 69 70& 71 - - -
31&32 33&34 35 & 36 124 & 125 126 & 127
114 & 115 116 & 117 46 & 47 48 & 49 93 & 94
12-11-2022, Saturday 42 & 43 44 & 45 102 & 103 104 & 105 106 & 107 91 & 92 95 & 96 72 & 73 74 & 75 6 & 77 66 & 67 68 & 69 70&71
134 & 135
37 & 38 132 & 133
118 & 119 120 & 121 122 & 123 59 99 & 100 101 42 & 43 44 & 45 46 & 47
13-11-2022, Sunday 48 & 49 68 & 69 70& 71 108 & 109 110 & 111 112 & 113 97 & 98 144 & 145 146 & 147 78 & 79 80 & 81 82 & 83 72 & 73 74 & 75 76 & 77
66 & 67 142& 143
50 & 51 52 & 53 60 & 61
14-11-2022, Monday 72 & 73 126 & 127 ?g g ?? 118 & 119 120 & 121 122 & 123 | 114 & 115 1(132 g 61;:; 64 & 65 84 & 85 - - 4712 g 4718 80 & 81 82 & 83
124 & 125 74 & 75 148 & 149
56 & 57 58 118 & 119
15-11-2022, Tuesday 78 & 79 130 & 131 82 & 83 91 & 92 93 & 94 95 & 96 120& 121 | 122 & 123 86 & 87 88 & 89 90 84 & 85 - -
128&129 | 80& 81 150 & 151




59

16-11:2022, Wcrsin | B4 &85 | 1348135 : 97&98 | 99& 100 101 | (2SI | 1081 | 1068107 | 31&32 | 33&34 | 35&36 | soeor | L&D | 646

60&61 | 62&63 | 64&65 aor | 95206
17112022, Thursday | 86 & 87 | 88 &89 90 132& 133 | 134& 135 : 1088109 | 110& 111 | 112&113 | 37&38 : : oo | S | B

1362 137 | 138&139 | 140 & 141
18112022, Friday | 142 & 143 | 144& 145 | 146 & 147 | 124& 125 | 126 & 127 : PRE LT 10 als | MO0EMW | g3 | maas | dsgar | B | SIS 101
19-11-2022, Saturday | 148 & 149 : : 1362137 | 138& 139 | 140& 141 | 152& 153 | 154 & 155 | 156 & 157 | 48 & 49 : : 1028103 | 104& 105 | 106 & 107
20-11-2022, Sunday | 39 & 40 4 : 1528153 | 154& 155 | 156&157 | 66&67 | 68&69 | 70&71 | 50&51 | 52&53 | 54&55 | 108&109 | 110& 111 | 112 & 113
21-11-2022, Monday : : : &or | &% | &L | 2873 | 74875 | 76&77 | 56&57 58 : T | T .
22-11-2002 Tuestay | - : - | ireies | 1asies | 1psrer | BETO | B0&BL | m2&Es | 0 : - | 1e110 | 1208191 | 1228193
23-11-2022, Wednesday] - : : &, | &8l | s2&83 | 81&85 : : 39 & 40 41 i > 5 L34 2 135 i
132 & 133

24-11-2022, Thursday - - - b - - - : : 01892 | 93&94 | 95&96 | S0 | IWEIN | une 0
25.11-2022, Friday ; ; ; 114& 115 | 116 & 117 : : : : 97&98 | 99& 100 101 124 8125 | 126 & 127 :
26-11-2022, Saturday ; ; ; 42843 | 44&45 | 46847 : : : 102 & 103 | 104 & 105 | 106 & 107 ; ; ;
27-11-2022, Sunday | 152 & 153 | 154 & 155 | 156 & 157 | 48 &49 ; ; : : : 108109 | 110& 111 | 112 & 113 : ; ;
28-11-2022, Monday | 150 & 151 ; ; 50&51 | 52&53 | 54&55 : : : 1148115 | 116 & 117 : : :
29-11-2022, Tuesday ; : ; 56 & 57 58 ; : : : 1188119 | 120& 121 | 122 & 123 : : :
30-11-2022, Wednesday| - ; ; 59 ; ; ; ; ; 124 8125 | 126 & 127 : ; ; ;
01-12-2022, Thursday ; ; ; 60&61 | 62&63 | 64865 ; : : 136 & 137 | 138 & 139 : : : :
02-12-2022, Friday ; ; ; 31&32 | 33&34 | 35&36 ; ; : 140 & 141 : : 150 & 151 : :
03-12-2022, Saturday ; ; ; 37 & 38 ; ; ; ; ; 128 & 129 | 130 & 131 : 1428143 | 144& 145 | 146 & 147
04-12-2022, Sunday ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; 1328133 | 134 & 135 : 148 & 149 : :
05-12-2022, Monday ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; 1428143 | 144 & 145 | 146 & 147 : : :
06-12-2022, Tuesday - - - - - - - - - 148 & 149 - - - - -
07-12-2022, Wednesday| - ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; 150 & 151 ; ; 152& 153 | 154& 155 | 156 & 157
08-12-2022, Thursday : : : ; ; ; ; ; ; 1528153 | 154 & 155 | 156 & 157 : : :




SECOND PROFESSIONAL

Pharmaceutics-I1 Pharmacology and Pharmacognosy-I Pgﬁrmaceutic_s-lll
(Dosage Forms Science) Therapeutics-I (Basic) Microtfiol c?g;rygcf#]tllrfﬁnology)
November, 2022 Paper-7 Paper-8 Paper-9 Paper-10
1&I11 | &IV | V&VI 1&I0 | &IV | V&VI | 1&1II | IN&IV | V&VI | 1&I | &IV | V&VI
BATCH BATCH BATCH BATCH

5-11-2022, Saturday 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 9&10 11&12 | 13&14 | 15&16 | 17&18 | 19&20 | 21&22 | 23&24
6-11-2022, Sunday 7&8 9&10 11&12 | 13&14 | 15&16 | 17&18 | 19&20 | 21&22 | 23&24 1&2 3&4 5&6
7-11-2022, Monday 13&14 | 15&16 | 17&18 | 190&20 | 21&22 | 23&24 | 1&2 | 3&4 5&6 7&8 | 9&10 | 11&12
8-11-2022, Tuesday 19&20 | 21&22 | 23&24 | 1&2 3&4 5&6 7&8 | 9&10 | 11&12 | 13&14 | 15&16 | 17&18
0-11-2022, Wednesday | 50 o 20 | 2782 39 20830 | 31&3 | 33&34 | 250 | STES | s9g60 | 0@l | 42843 | 44&45
otz Tty | 558 | 355 | B5 | mam | mam | - | US% [wvem| w | RSP | E5E| Bed
11-11-2022, Friday oAl | i8ads | M&S | 35z | 37438 39 D& 2EN | sraes | 22N s i
12-11-2022, Saturday 2 &> 54 - 71&72 | 73874 - &I | 42843 | 44845 | 35&36 | 37&38 39
13-11-2022, Sunday gg g %‘ ?? g ?g % g gg 40&41 | 42&43 | 44&45 | 46&47 | 48&49 | 50&51 gg g gg gz g gg 33& 34
14-11-2022, Monday 69 & 70 - - 46847 | 48&49 | so&sl | 2% S| 79&80 | 71&72 | 73&74 i
15-11-2022, Tuesday 71&72 | 73&74 - 55&56 | 57&58 | 59&60 | 20&30 | 31&32 | 33&34 - - -
16-11-2022, Wednesday - - - 61 & 62 - - - - - 75&76 | 77&78 | 79 &80
17-11-2022, Thursday - - - 69 & 70 - - - - - 63&64 | 65866 | 67&68
18-11-2022, Friday - - - 63&64 | 65&66 | 67&68 - - - 69 & 70 - -
19-11-2022, Saturday - - - 52 & 53 54 - - - - - - -
20-11-2022, Sunday - - - 75&76 | 77&78 | 79&80 - - - - - -

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID)
Deputy Controller (Conduct)
Dated: 28-10-2022 for Controller of Examinations



